LAB PRICE SHEET
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Description Price Description Price
Phlebotomy Draw Charge (Active Patient) $25.00 | CRP (C-Reactive Protein) — Standard $23.00
Phlebotomy Draw Charge (Prospective Patient) $30.00 | CRP (C-Reactive Protein) — High Sensitivity $50.00
*Annual Health Screen Panel $144.00 | D-Dimer $130.00
(CBC, CMP, FLP, Vit. D, Uric Acid) Fasting REQUIRED
*Fatigue Panel $117.00 | Estradiol $23.00
(TSH, Ferritin, CBC, Vit. D)
*Thyroid Panel Basic $88.00 | Ferritin $22.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4)
*Thyroid Panel Basic + $128.00 | Folate (Folic Acid) $26.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4, TPO)
*Thyroid Panel Extended $168.00 | Free T3 $35.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4, Total T3, Reverse T3)
*Thyroid Panel Extended + $208.00 | Free T4 $32.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4, TPO, Total T3, Reverse T3)
*Thyroid Panel Complete $312.00 | FSH (Follicle — Stimulating Hormone) $43.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4, TPO, TSI, Total T3, Reverse T3)
Hemoglobin A1C $23.00 | Glucose (Accu-Chek) $10.00
(HgbAlc)
Albumin $23.00 | Gonorrhoeac RNA $48.00
ALT (Alanine Transaminase) $22.00 | H. Pylori Ag EIA Stool $87.00
ANA (Antinuclear Antibodies) $50.00 | hCG Total Quantitative $44.00
AST (Aspartate Transferase) $22.00 | Hemoglobin (Hgb) $11.00
B12 and Folate $44.00 | HIV $48.00
Bacterial Vaginosis Panel $99.00 | Homocysteine $58.00
BMP (Basic Metabolic Profile) Fasting Preferred $22.00 | HPV with Pap $100.00
BIA Reading $30.00 | HPV post pap results, add-on $74.00
(additional fee for consult)
CD57 NK Cells (with CBC) $240.25 | Insulin $28.00
(MFC) Mon-Thur Only
Chlamydia RNA $48.00 | Iron Panel — Full $33.00

(Iron Total, TIBC, Ferritin)

Chlamydia and Gonorrhoeae $96.00 | Iron Total $22.00
CBC (Complete Blood Count) $22.00 | Lipid Panel (FLP) Fasting REQUIRED $43.00
Celiac Panel $170.00 | LFT (Liver Function Test) $22.00
(tTG ab, IgG, IgA)
CMP (Complete Metabolic Profile) Fasting Preferred $33.00 | Lyme Western Blot $85.00
Copper (Serum) $90.00 | Magnesium (RBC) $72.00
*Prices are subject to change REV 10/27/25
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Magnesium (Serum)

Methylmalonic Acid (MMA)
Microalbumin with Creatinine
MTHFR

Progesterone

Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA) - Total
PTH Intact with calcium

PTH Intact without calcium

PT/INR

Rapid Strep Screen
Reverse T3
Rheumatoid Factor

Sedimentation Rate (ESR)

Sex Hormone Binding Globulin (SHBG)

$22.00
$96.00
$47.00
$140.00
$60.00
$25.00
$85.00
$71.00

$22.00
$20.00
$67.00
$22.00
$22.00
$62.00

Strep Throat Culture, add-on
Testosterone, Free and Total

Thin Prep Pap

Thyroglobulin ab (TGab)

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)
Total T3

TPO Antibody

UA Microscopy, add-on
(culture not included)
Uric Acid

Urinalysis (UA), in office

Urine Culture (C&S with ID), add-on
Urine Pregnancy test, in office
Vitamin B12

Vitamin D

$23.00
$100.00
$60.00
$39.00
$43.00
$33.00
$50.00
$32.00

$22.00
$20.00
$35.00
$30.00
$23.00
$50.00

*This does not include all the labs offered at Spero Wellness Clinic. Please call for additional labs and pricing.

*Prices are subject to change

REV 10/27/25



