LAB PRICE SHEET



2661 County Highway I, FL 5 Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 Phone: 715-861-2300

Description	Price	Description	Price
Phlebotomy Draw Charge (Active Patient)	\$25.00	CRP (C-Reactive Protein) – Standard	\$23.00
Phlebotomy Draw Charge (Prospective Patient)	\$30.00	CRP (C-Reactive Protein) – High Sensitivity	\$50.00
*Annual Health Screen Panel (CBC, CMP, FLP, Vit. D, Uric Acid) Fasting REQUIRED	\$144.00	D-Dimer	\$130.00
*Fatigue Panel	\$117.00	Estradiol	\$23.00
(TSH, Ferritin, CBC, Vit. D) *Thyroid Panel Basic	\$88.00	Ferritin	\$22.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4) *Thyroid Panel Basic +	\$128.00	Folate (Folic Acid)	\$26.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4, TPO) *Thyroid Panel Extended (TSH, Free T3, Free T4, TPO)	\$168.00	Free T3	\$35.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4, Total T3, Reverse T3) *Thyroid Panel Extended +	\$208.00	Free T4	\$32.00
(TSH, Free T3, Free T4, TPO, Total T3, Reverse T3) *Thyroid Panel Complete (TSH, Free T3, Free T4, TPO, TSI, Total T3, Reverse T3)	\$312.00	FSH (Follicle – Stimulating Hormone)	\$43.00
Hemoglobin A1C (HgbA1c)	\$23.00	Glucose (Accu-Chek)	\$10.00
Albumin	\$23.00	Gonorrhoeae RNA	\$48.00
ALT (Alanine Transaminase)	\$22.00	H. Pylori Ag EIA Stool	\$87.00
ANA (Antinuclear Antibodies)	\$50.00	hCG Total Quantitative	\$44.00
AST (Aspartate Transferase)	\$22.00	Hemoglobin (Hgb)	\$11.00
B12 and Folate	\$44.00	HIV	\$48.00
Bacterial Vaginosis Panel	\$99.00	Homocysteine	\$58.00
BMP (Basic Metabolic Profile) Fasting Preferred	\$22.00	HPV with Pap	\$100.00
BIA Reading (additional fee for consult)	\$30.00	HPV post pap results, add-on	\$74.00
CD57 NK Cells (with CBC) (MFC) Mon-Thur Only	\$240.25	Insulin	\$28.00
Chlamydia RNA	\$48.00	Iron Panel – Full (Iron Total, TIBC, Ferritin)	\$33.00
Chlamydia and Gonorrhoeae	\$96.00	Iron Total	\$22.00
CBC (Complete Blood Count)	\$22.00	Lipid Panel (FLP) Fasting REQUIRED	\$43.00
Celiac Panel (tTG ab, IgG, IgA)	\$170.00	LFT (Liver Function Test)	\$22.00
CMP (Complete Metabolic Profile) Fasting Preferred	\$33.00	Lyme Western Blot	\$85.00
Copper (Serum)	\$90.00	Magnesium (RBC)	\$72.00

LAB PRICE SHEET

Magnesium (Serum)	\$22.00	Strep Throat Culture, add-on	\$23.00
Methylmalonic Acid (MMA)	\$96.00	Testosterone, Free and Total	\$100.00
Microalbumin with Creatinine	\$47.00	Thin Prep Pap	\$60.00
MTHFR	\$140.00	Thyroglobulin ab (TGab)	\$39.00
Progesterone	\$60.00	Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)	\$43.00
Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA) - Total	\$25.00	Total T3	\$33.00
PTH Intact with calcium	\$85.00	TPO Antibody	\$50.00
PTH Intact without calcium	\$71.00	UA Microscopy, add-on (culture not included)	\$32.00
PT / INR	\$22.00	Uric Acid	\$22.00
Rapid Strep Screen	\$20.00	Urinalysis (UA), in office	\$20.00
Reverse T3	\$67.00	Urine Culture (C&S with ID), add-on	\$35.00
Rheumatoid Factor	\$22.00	Urine Pregnancy test, in office	\$30.00
Sedimentation Rate (ESR)	\$22.00	Vitamin B12	\$23.00
Sex Hormone Binding Globulin (SHBG)	\$62.00	Vitamin D	\$50.00

^{*}This does not include all the labs offered at Spero Wellness Clinic. Please call for additional labs and pricing.